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504 King Link Times From University To John Westbound Mondays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From University To John Westbound Tuesdays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From University To John Westbound Thursdays April-June 2017

Q Q Q Q Q Q QO O 0O O N0 O 0O O 0V O NV O O O N0 L N0 N}
% ) O Rio % ) 2 P P>, O P O PO DO
‘b @ q 5 '\, N \?’ Ny \',” \')’ '\',” '{” \?‘ \? NN N S S AN N N B S S - R A LA (M
e Thu. Apr. 6 e====Thu. Apr. 13 e====Thu. Apr. 20 =====Thu. Apr. 27 === Thu. May 4 Thu. May 11 e====Thu. May 18

e Thu. May 25 e====Thu. June ] e====Thu.June 8 e====Thu. June 15

Thu. June 22 e=====Thu. June 29



20

18

16

14

12

10

504 King Link Times From University To John Westbound Fridays April-June 2017

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q QO O NV O NV O NV O NV O NV O NV O NV O N0 O O
Q ! QY ! Q! Q! Qo ! Q- ! Q! Q! Q! Q!
R S GRS R ARSI U O SIS L R

e Frj, Apr. 7 i, Apr, 14 essFri, Apr, 21 essFrj Apr. 28 e Fri, May 5 Fri. May 12 emsFrj. May 19

e Frj. MQy 26 s Fri. June 2 essFri, June 9 esFri.June 16 Fri. June 23 e Fri. June 30



20

18

16

14

12

10

Q
S & A4

oD

504 King Link Times From University To John Westbound Saturdays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From University To John Westbound Sundays April-June 2017
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